85www.bradyid.com
Label Index by Size
THERMAL TRANSFER LABELS
T
H
E
R
M
A
L
 T
R
A
N
SF
E
R
 L
A
B
E
L
S
LA
BE
L
IN
DE
X
BY
SI
ZE
THTHD-108-426-2.5
Thermal Transfer Package Quantity, 2,500
technology
Die # 108, 0.150" x 1.500"  Material B-426, White
Vinyl Cloth
B
A
D
C
E
PART NUMBER EXPLANATION:
Most Brady part numbers for printable labels follow the same
four-part format:
The first code indicates the technology, the second part is a
number indicating the die size used (where applicable), the third
part indicates the Brady material used (where applicable), and the
final code indicates package quantity.
Note: Labels in chart are sorted in order by width, height, 3 or 4 digit material number (within part number), then die number (within part number).
*For use with Hover-Davis vertical format label feeders.
Label Label Horizontal Vertical Web
Pieces Labels Width Height Repeat Repeat Width
Part Per Per Inch (mm) Inch (mm) Inch (mm) Inch (mm) Inch (mm) Recommended
Number Package Material Color Row A B C D E Ribbon
0.150� Label Width
THTHD-108-426-2.5* 2,500 Polyimide Amber 1 0.150  (3.81) 1.500  (38.10) –––– 1.600  (40.64) 0.450  (11.43) R4311
THTHD-108-457-2.5* 2,500 Polyimide White 1 0.150  (3.81) 1.500  (38.10) –––– 1.600  (40.64) 0.450  (11.43) R6011
THTHD-108-477-2.5* 2,500 Polyimide White 1 0.150  (3.81) 1.500  (38.10) –––– 1.600  (40.64) 0.450  (11.43) R6011
THTHD-108-478-2.5* 2,500 Polyimide White 1 0.150  (3.81) 1.500  (38.10) –––– 1.600  (40.64) 0.450  (11.43) R6011
THTHD-108-487-2.5* 2,500 Polyimide White 1 0.150  (3.81) 1.500  (38.10) –––– 1.600  (40.64) 0.450  (11.43) R6011
THTHD-108-495-2.5* 2,500 PEN White 1 0.150  (3.81) 1.500  (38.10) –––– 1.600  (40.64) 0.450  (11.43) R6011
0.187� Label Width
THTHD-42-426-4* 4,000 Polyimide Amber 1 0.187  (4.75) 1.000  (25.40) –––– 1.100  (27.94) 0.450  (11.43) R4311
THTHD-42-457-4* 4000 Polyimide White 1 0.187  (4.75) 1.000  (25.40) –––– 1.100  (27.94) 0.450  (11.43) R6011
THTHD-42-477-4* 4,000 Polyimide White 1 0.187  (4.75) 1.000  (25.40) –––– 1.100  (27.94) 0.450  (11.43) R6011
THTHD-42-478-4* 4,000 Polyimide White 1 0.187  (4.75) 1.000  (25.40) –––– 1.100  (27.94) 0.450  (11.43) R6011
THTHD-42-487-4* 4,000 Polyimide White 1 0.187  (4.75) 1.000  (25.40) –––– 1.100  (27.94) 0.450  (11.43) R6011
THTHD-42-495-4* 4,000 PEN White 1 0.187  (4.75) 1.000  (25.40) –––– 1.100  (27.94) 0.450  (11.43) R6011
0.200� Label Width
THTHD-47-426-5.5* 5,500 Polyimide Amber 1 0.200  (5.08) 0.650  (16.51) –––– 0.725  (18.42) 0.450  (11.43) R4311
THTHD-47-457-5.5* 5,500 Polyimide White 1 0.200  (5.08) 0.650  (16.51) –––– 0.725  (18.42) 0.450  (11.43) R6011
THTHD-47-477-5.5* 5,500 Polyimide White 1 0.200  (5.08) 0.650  (16.51) –––– 0.725  (18.42) 0.450  (11.43) R6011
THTHD-47-478-5.5* 5,500 Polyimide White 1 0.200  (5.08) 0.650  (16.51) –––– 0.725  (18.42) 0.450  (11.43) R6011
THTHD-47-487-5.5* 5,500 Polyimide White 1 0.200  (5.08) 0.650  (16.51) –––– 0.725  (18.42) 0.450  (11.43) R6011
THTHD-47-495-5.5* 5,500 PEN White 1 0.200  (5.08) 0.650  (16.51) –––– 0.725  (18.42) 0.450  (11.43) R6011
0.240� Label Width
THT-94-498-2 1 Vinyl Cloth White 1 0.240  (6.10) 165 ft  (50.80 m) –––– ––––– 1.000  (25.40) R4311
0.250� Label Width
THT-70-350-5 5,000 Polyester/Paper White 7 0.250  (6.35) 0.250  (6.35) 0.320  (8.13) 0.350  (8.89) 2.370  (60.20) R6000
THT-70-350-20 20,000 Polyester/Paper White 7 0.250  (6.35) 0.250  (6.35) 0.320  (8.13) 0.350  (8.89) 2.370  (60.20) R6000
THT-70-354-20 20,000 Polyester/Paper White 7 0.250  (6.35) 0.250  (6.35) 0.320  (8.13) 0.350  (8.89) 2.370  (60.20) R6200
THT-11-423-10 10,000 Polyester White 12 0.250  (6.35) 0.250  (6.35) 0.250  (6.35) 0.375  (9.53) 3.200  (81.28) R6002
THT-11-426-10 10,000 Polyimide Amber 12 0.250  (6.35) 0.250  (6.35) 0.250  (6.35) 0.375  (9.53) 3.200  (81.28) R4300
THTHD-70-426-12* 12,000 Polyimide Amber 1 0.250  (6.35) 0.250  (6.35) –––– 0.350  (8.89) 0.450  (11.43) R4311
THT-11-436-10 10,000 Polyimide Amber 12 0.250  (6.35) 0.250  (6.35) 0.250  (6.35) 0.375  (9.53) 3.200  (81.28) R4300
THT-11-457-10 10,000 Polyimide White 12 0.250  (6.35) 0.250  (6.35) 0.250  (6.35) 0.375  (9.53) 3.200  (81.28) R6002
THT-70-457-20 20,000 Polyimide White 7 0.250  (6.35) 0.250  (6.35) 0.320  (8.13) 0.350  (8.89) 2.370  (60.20) R6000
THTHD-70-457-12* 12,000 Polyimide White 1 0.250  (6.35) 0.250  (6.35) –––– 0.350  (8.89) 0.450  (11.43) R6011
THT-11-473-10 10,000 Polyester White 12 0.250  (6.35) 0.250  (6.35) 0.250  (6.35) 0.375  (9.53) 3.200  (81.28) R6002
THT-70-473-20 20,000 Polyester White 7 0.250  (6.35) 0.250  (6.35) 0.320  (8.13) 0.350  (8.89) 2.370  (60.20) R6000
THT-70-477-20 20,000 Polyimide White 7 0.250  (6.35) 0.250  (6.35) 0.320  (8.13) 0.350  (8.89) 2.370  (60.20) R6000
THTHD-70-477-12* 12,000 Polyimide White 1 0.250  (6.35) 0.250  (6.35) –––– 0.350  (8.89) 0.450  (11.43) R6011
THT-70-478-20 20,000 Polyimide White 7 0.250  (6.35) 0.250  (6.35) 0.320  (8.13) 0.350  (8.89) 2.370  (60.20) R6000
THTHD-70-478-12* 12,000 Polyimide White 1 0.250  (6.35) 0.250  (6.35) –––– 0.350  (8.89) 0.450  (11.43) R6011
THT-70-479-20 20,000 Polyimide White 7 0.250  (6.35) 0.250  (6.35) 0.320  (8.13) 0.350  (8.89) 2.370  (60.20) R6000
THT-70-487-20 20,000 Polyimide White 7 0.250  (6.35) 0.250  (6.35) 0.320  (8.13) 0.350  (8.89) 2.370  (60.20) R6000
THTHD-70-487-12* 12,000 Polyimide White 1 0.250  (6.35) 0.250  (6.35) –––– 0.350  (8.89) 0.450  (11.43) R6011
THT-70-495-20 20,000 PEN White 7 0.250  (6.35) 0.250  (6.35) 0.320  (8.13) 0.350  (8.89) 2.370  (60.20) R6000
THTHD-70-495-12* 12,000 PEN White 1 0.250  (6.35) 0.250  (6.35) –––– 0.350  (8.89) 0.450  (11.43) R6011
THT-70-497-20 20,000 Polyimide White 7 0.250  (6.35) 0.250  (6.35) 0.320  (8.13) 0.350  (8.89) 2.370  (60.20) R6000
THTHD-46-426-5* 5,000 Polyimide Amber 1 0.250  (6.35) 0.750  (18.75) –––– 0.850  (21.59) 0.450  (11.43) R4311
THTHD-46-457-5* 5,000 Polyimide White 1 0.250  (6.35) 0.750  (18.75) –––– 0.850  (21.59) 0.450  (11.43) R6011
THTHD-46-477-5* 5,000 Polyimide White 1 0.250  (6.35) 0.750  (18.75) –––– 0.850  (21.59) 0.450  (11.43) R6011
THTHD-46-478-5* 5,000 Polyimide White 1 0.250  (6.35) 0.750  (18.75) –––– 0.850  (21.59) 0.450  (11.43) R6011
THTHD-46-487-5* 5,000 Polyimide White 1 0.250  (6.35) 0.750  (18.75) –––– 0.850  (21.59) 0.450  (11.43) R6011
THTHD-46-495-5* 5,000 PEN White 1 0.250  (6.35) 0.750  (18.75) –––– 0.850  (21.59) 0.450  (11.43) R6011
THTHD-49-426-4.5* 4,500 Polyimide Amber 1 0.250  (6.35) 0.900  (22.86) –––– 1.000  (25.40) 0.450  (11.43) R4311